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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Wednesday, 5 January Meeting with media – teleconference 

Monday, 10 January Meeting with supervised entity – teleconference 

Tuesday, 11 January Meeting with supervised entity – teleconference 

Wednesday, 12 January Exchange of views with the European Affairs Committee and 

Finance Committee of the French Senate – introductory

statement on the state of play in the banking sector, challenges

facing European banks and the need to update the EU’s

regulatory and institutional frameworks 

Paris

Thursday, 13 January Meeting with Greek Minister of Finance, Mr Christos Staikouras, 

on the rules on the governance of Greek banks – teleconference

Thursday, 20 January Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Friday, 21 January Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Monday, 24 January Introductory meeting with Mr Urban Angehrn, Chief Executive 

Officer of the Swiss Financial Market Supervisory Authority

(FINMA) – teleconference

Meeting with Chief Executive Officer of the Prudential Regulation 

Authority (PRA), Mr Sam Woods, on leveraged finance and prime

brokerage – teleconference

Meeting with Chair of the Single Resolution Board (SRB), 

Ms Elke König, and European Commission, Director-General for

Financial Stability, Financial Services and Capital Markets Union,

Mr John Berrigan, on supervisory, resolution and regulatory

issues – teleconference

Tuesday, 25 January Meeting with Member of the European Parliament, Mr Jonás 

Fernández, on the banking package and banking union –

teleconference
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Wednesday, 26 January Workshop on the finalisation of Basel III, organised by the 

Banking Stakeholder Group (BSG) of the European Banking

Authority (EBA) – participation in panel on the legislative package

– teleconference

Friday, 28 January Additional Supervisory Board meeting – teleconference 

Meeting with Risk Committee Chairs of supervised entities, on 

risks facing European and global banks – teleconference 


